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$249,000

10400 NW 30TH CT # 408, SUNRISE FL 33322
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

All new… FULLY RENOVATED, 2BR/2BA. NEW IMPACT GLASS
WINDOWS, NO POPCORN CEILING. NO POLY PIPES NEW ELECTRIC
TANKLESS, NEW DOORS, new baseboards, and hardware. The
designer open kitchen features extensive cabinets, NEW
APPLIANCES, granite countertops, and a full tile backsplash. New
elevator 2024, and new Roof 2025 waterproof VINYL throughout. ,
new AC condenser. Large […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condo

• For Sale

• Active

• 1367 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 9 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1367 sq ft Year built: 1985

Subdivision Name: SUNRISE LAKES 166 CONDO Association: Yes

Original List Price: 265000 Previous List Price: 265000

County: Broward County DOM: 192

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No MLS ID: A11755988

Association Fee: $524

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1367 sq ft StoriesTotal: 4

Year Built Details: Resale Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces,
Assigned, Guest

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Security
Patrol, TV Camera

View: Canal, Golf View

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: Concrete Block
Construction, CBS Construction

Accessibility Features: Accessible
Elevator Installed

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 4

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Gas Range, Refrigerator,
Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Exterior Features: None, Barbeque, Tennis
Court(s)

View Yes / No: Yes Door Features: High Impact Doors

Waterfront Features: Canal Front Interior Features: Closet Cabinetry, Cooking
Island, Walk-In Closet(s), Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Electric Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Vinyl

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Condo 1-4 Stories, Condo Other Equipment: Elevator

Association Amenities: Courtesy Bus, Elevator(s), Exercise
Room, Exterior Lighting, Golf Course Com, Heated Pool, Library,
Other, Pool, Private Pool, Tennis Court(s)

Listing Courtesy of: EXP
Realty LLC

Laundry Features: Utility Room/Laundry Inclusions: None

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, Shower Only Room Bedroom Features:

Primary Bath Shower

Room Living Room Features: Utility Room/Laundry


